
別紙２

ゾーン
運賃

大人
（障害者）

小児
（障害児）

1ヶ月 3ヶ月 1学期 2学期 3学期
土日祝

長期休業
（年間）

年間 1ヶ月 3ヶ月

200 ２００
(１００)
１００
(５０)

2,500
(1,750)
1,250
(1,250)

7,000
(4,900)
3,500
(3,500)

7,500
(5,250)
3,750
(3,750)

7,500
(5,250)
3,750
(3,750)

5,000
(3,500)
2,500
(2,500)

10,000
(5,000)
5,000
(2,500)

20,000
(14,000)
10,000
(10,000)

3,750
(2,630)
1,880
(1,880)

10,500
(7,350)
5,250
(5,250)

300 ３００
(１５０)
１５０
(８０)

5,000
(3,500)
2,500
(2,500)

14,000
(9,800)
7,000
(7,000)

15,000
(10,500)
7,500
(7,500)

15,000
(10,500)
7,500
(7,500)

10,000
(7,000)
5,000
(5,000)

20,000
(10,000)
10,000
(5,000)

40,000
(28,000)
20,000
(20,000)

7,500
(5,250)
3,750
(3,750)

21,000
(14,700)
10,500
(10,500)

400 ４００
(２００)
２００

(１００)

7,500
(5,250)
3,750
(3,750)

21,000
(14,700)
10,500
(10,500)

22,500
(15,750)
11,250
(11,250)

22,500
(15,750)
11,250
(11,250)

15,000
(10,500)
7,500
(7,500)

30,000
(15,000)
15,000
(7,500)

60,000
(42,000)
30,000
(30,000)

11,250
(7,880)
5,630
(5,630)

31,500
(22,050)
15,750
(15,750)

600 ６００
(３００)
３００

(１５０)

12,500
(8,750)
6,250
(6,250)

35,000
(24,500)
17,500
(17,500)

37,500
(26,250)
18,750
(18,750)

37,500
(26,250)
18,750
(18,750)

25,000
(17,500)
12,500
(12,500)

50,000
(25,000)
25,000
(12,500)

100,000
(70,000)
50,000
(50,000)

18,750
(13,130)
9,380
(9,380)

52,500
(36,750)
26,250
(26,250)

700 ７００
(３５０)
３５０

(１８０)

15,000
(10,500)
7,500
(7,500)

42,000
(29,400)
21,000
(21,000)

45,000
(31,500)
22,500
(22,500)

45,000
(31,500)
22,500
(22,500)

30,000
(21,000)
15,000
(15,000)

60,000
(30,000)
30,000
(15,000)

120,000
(84,000)
60,000
(60,000)

22,500
(15,750)
11,250
(11,250)

63,000
(44,100)
31,500
(31,500)

500 ５００
(２５０)
２５０

(１３０)

10,000
(7,000)
5,000
(5,000)

28,000
(19,600)
14,000
(14,000)

かもめバス料金表（定期券代）

42,000
(29,400)
21,000
(21,000)

30,000
(21,000)
15,000
(15,000)

30,000
(21,000)
15,000
(15,000)

20,000
(14,000)
10,000
(10,000)

40,000
(20,000)
20,000
(10,000)

80,000
(56,000)
40,000
(40,000)

15,000
(10,500)
7,500
(7,500)

通学定期券代　　※（ ）内は小児定期券代 通勤定期券代


